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Civil Engineering (CE) 

Special Recruitment Drive for SC/ST/OBC/PWD for Faculty Positions 

Advertisement No. NITD/Estt./01/06/2019 Dated: 21.06.2019 

Last date for receipt of application: 19.07.2019 (05:00 P.M.) 
 

Shortlisted candidates for Seminar 
 

 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – I), Level – 12, Pay Matrix ₹101500 – 167400/- 

Sl. No. Name E-mail id Category 

1 Dr. Arghadeep Biswas arghadeep.biswas@gmail.com SC 

2 Dr. Bhaskar Das bhaskar.ju@gmail.com SC 

3 Dr. Amit Kumar Dey ak.dey@cit.ac.in OBC 

4 Dr. Anantha Singh TS singh87nitt@gmail.com OBC 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II) Level – 10, Pay Matrix ₹70900-98200/- 

5 Dr. Suman Saha sumansaha.civil@gmail.com SC 

6 Dr. Swagata Bisoi sb17@iitbbs.ac.in SC 

7 Dr. Gourab Sil silgourab@gmail.com SC 

8 Dr. Manita Das manitta403@gmail.com SC 

9 Dr. Satyajit Mondal satyajit07iiest@gmail.com SC 

10 Dr. Subhadip Biswas subhadipbiswas@gmail.com SC 

11 Dr. Pala Gireesh Kumar palagireeshk@gmail.com SC 

12 Dr. Bhabani Shankar Das bsd.nitrkl@gmail.com SC 

13 Dr. Bibekanda Mandal bibekanandabesu@gmail.com SC 

14 Dr. Sonali Bhowmik sonali.nita@gmail.com SC 

15 Dr. Sanku Konai sankukonai@gmail.com SC 

16 Dr. Gilbert Hinge gilbert@iitg.ac.in ST 

17 Mohd Aamir mohdaamir.amu@gmail.com OBC 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DURGAPUR 
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18 Dr. Needhi Kotoky needhi.iitg@gmail.com OBC 

19 Dr. Chavan R. Manohar rutujachavan297@gmail.com OBC 

20 Dr. Shiv S. Kumar shivshankar.mit@gmail.com OBC 

21 Dr. Swarup Mahato s.mahato@iitg.ac.in OBC 

22 Dr. Suchit K Patel skpmit@gmail.com OBC 

23 Dr. Sumanta Rakshit sumantaxpl@gmail.com OBC 

24 Dr. Tamizharasi G. tamizh.pec@gmail.com OBC 

25 Dr. Dhiraj Raj dhirajraj.iitr@gmail.com OBC 
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